
E5 CABLE & PIPE CLAMPS &

ISOLATION STRIP

Cable Support Systems4.10

E5 CABLE CLAMP

ORDERING DETAILS

Supplied individually

AVAILABLE   ORDERING

FINISH   CODE 

Hot Dip Galvanised  E...H

Zinc Plated   E...Z

Stainless Steel   E...S

Supplied complete 

with M6 x 25 screw 

and nut for assembly

2049   0.21 

2050   0.21 

2051  0.25  

2052   0.26 

2053   0.27 

2054   0.28 

2055   0.28 

2056   0.29

2057   0.30  

2058   0.30

2059   0.32  

2060   0.33  

2062   0.34  

2064   0.35  

2066   0.36  

2068   0.41  

2070   0.43  

2070-62  0.45  

2070-64 0.46  

2070-66  0.47  

2070-70  0.49  

2070-74  0.53  

2070-80  0.56  

2070-84  0.59  

2070-230  0.63  

2024   0.04   

2025   0.04   

2026   0.04   

2027   0.05   

2028   0.05   

2029   0.05   

2030   0.06   

–   0.06   

2031   0.07   

2032   0.07   

2033   0.08   

2034   0.08   

2035   0.09   

2037   0.13   

2038   0.14   

2039   0.15   

2040   0.15   

2041   0.15   

2042   0.16   

2043   0.17   

2044   0.17   

2045   0.18   

2046   0.20   

2047   0.20   

2048   0.21

Ordering

Code

Ordering

Code

E5-86  

E5-89 

E5-92 

E5-95  

E5-98 

E5-102 

E5-105    

E5-108 

E5-111    

E5-114 

E5-117  

E5-121 

E5-127 

E5-133

E5-140

E5-146 

E5-152 

E5-160 

E5-165 

E5-171 

E5-178 

E5-191 

E5-203 

E5-216 

E5-230  

E5-8 

E5-11 

E5-14  

E5-17 

E5-19 

E5-21  

E5-25 

E5-27 

E5-29 

E5-32 

E5-34 

E5-38  

E5-43  

E5-48  

E5-51 

E5-54 

E5-57    

E5-60  

E5-64 

E5-67 

E5-70 

E5-73 

E5-76 

E5-79 

E5-83 

Similar
Weight

(Kg)
Similar

Weight

(Kg)

E2600 ISOLATION STRIP

Supplied in 20 metre rolls


